Attivita Estiva

100

200

400

800

1500

3000
100 Hs
400 Hs
3000 St

Marcia Km. 5

Corsa in Montagna
Corsa 10 Km. in pista

Alto
Asta
Lungo
Triplo
Peso

Disco
Martello
Giavellotto
Eptathlon

4x100
4x400

Attivita Invernale

Cross

Lanci Invernali

Disco
Giavellotto
Martello

Indoor

55
55 hs
200
400
800
1500
3000

Marcia Km. 3

Lungo
Triplo
Alto
Asta
Peso
Pentahlon

JUNIORES DONNE

Siragusa
Nistri
Malucchi
El Aoufy
Tanzini
Ruffini
A\

Berti

A\

A\

A\

A\
Anzevino
Espana
Visibelli
Bruni

Da Prato
Posi
Serra
A\
Zecchi

Giangare-Cavagnaro-Bongiorni-Boccardo

Irene
Silvia
Martina
Khadija
Valentina
Sonia

A\
Francesca
A\

A\

A\

A\

Sonia
Anarosa
Anna
Teresa
Debora
Sara
Jessica
A\

Silvia

93
92
93
92
93
92
AW
92
AW
AW
AW
AW
93
92
93
92
92
93
93
AW
93

Farinola - Falsetti C. - Falsetti V. - Malucchi

Ruffini

Tirinnanzi
Argelassi
Baldacchino

Siragusa
Boccardo
Nistri
Falsetti
Castellani
Ruffini
Boccalini
Guidi
Bruni
Bruni
Baracani
Espana
Da Prato
W

Sonia

Giulia
Francesca
Michela

Irene
Carol
Silvia
Virginia
Cristina
Sonia
Elisa
Alessia
Teresa
Teresa
Sara
Anarosa
Debora
W

92

93
93
93

93
93
92
93
92
92
92
93
92
92
93
92
92
A\

Atletica 2005

Toscana Atletica Empoli Nissan
Atletica Sestese Femminile
Atletica Prato

Atletica 2005

Atletica Massa Carrara

A\

Centro Atletica Piombino

AW

A\

A\

A\

Cus Pisa Atletica Cascina
Atletica Firenze Marathon
Atletica Firenze Marathon
Atletica Sestese Femminile
Atletica Libertas Runners Livorno
Toscana Atletica Empoli Nissan
Atletica Firenze Marathon

A\

Atletica Prato

Cus Pisa Atletica Cascina
Atletica Sestese Femminile

Atletica Massa Carrara

Atletica Firenze Marathon
Atletica Livorno
Centro Atletica Piombino

Atletica 2005

Cus Pisa Atletica Cascina
Toscana Atletica Empoli Nissan
Atletica Sestese Femminile
Atletica Firenze Marathon
Atletica Massa Carrara
Toscana Atletica Empoli Nissan
Atletica Livorno

Atletica Sestese Femminile
Atletica Sestese Femminile
Atletica Firenze Marathon
Atletica Firenze Marathon
Libertas Runners Livorno

W\

12"23
26"06
1'01"61
2'29"76
5'16"80
10'43" 44
AW
1'12"76
AW

1,63 m
2,60 m
591 m
11,43 m
10,92 m
28,69 m
50,21 m
A\
3405

49"45
4'00"71

35,58 m
39,50 m
45,75 m

7"14
8"34
26"48
1'02"60
2'34"07
5'01"77
12'17"89
16' 08"66
5,11 m
11,48 m
1,62 m
2,50 m
11,71 m

W






